Erstellt am: 2024-01-13 15:08
Destiller - Anna i Seweryn Fabijaniak
ul. Grunwaldzka 37
37-560 Pruchnik
Tel.: +48 660 143 042
E-mail: biuro@destiller.pl
Godziny pracy
Poniedziałek - piątek 8:00 - 18:00

Poniedziałek - piątek 8:00 - 18:00
Electric heater with bath on bottom
Digital thermoregulator with temperature control
Valves
Ball or butterfly (Clamp, Garolla, WG, Macon, Gas, etc.)
Electromagnetic or electromotor valves
Stainless steel caps (on all valves and fittings)
Fittings
Inclined stirrer fitting
Inert gas fitting
Level Indicator – Ø24 mm acrylic tube (scaled, closed)
Decanter
Welding – Brushed and polished (Ra<0.8 µm)
Type Volume ØA ØB H1 H2 H
VIKC1250A11 1250 1115 818 1700 500 2550
VIKC1850A13 1850 1275 943 1900 500 2750
VIKC2500A14 2500 1402 1026 2150 500 3000
VIKC3600A16 3600 1593 1180 2360 500 3230
VIKC4800A18 4800 1752 1297 2600 500 3500
VIKC6200A19 6200 1911 1416 2830 500 3720
VIKC7850A21 7850 2071 1538 3050 500 3950
VIKC9850A22 9850 2230 1653 3300 500 4220
Erstellt am: 2024-01-13 15:08
Destiller - Anna i Seweryn Fabijaniak
ul. Grunwaldzka 37
37-560 Pruchnik
Tel.: +48 660 143 042
E-mail: biuro@destiller.pl
Godziny pracy
Poniedziałek - piątek 8:00 - 18:00
Type Volume ØA ØB H1 H2 H
VIKC12050A24 8500 2389 1773 3520 500 4450
VIKC14500A25 14500 2501 1810 3950 500 4880
GALERIE